Stanthorpe Bridge Club

THURSDAY BRAINS (3-MAY-18)

Place Pr No Player Names

Gerald Embery / Teresa Embery
Dave Hambly / Joy Newman

Dell Reeves / John Fernie

Hilary Richardson / Carol Axworthy
Rebecca Pennington / Margot Tesch
Margaret Brooks / Christine Denis
John Kenyon / Christine Sayer

10 Bernadette Hayes / Siovhan West

8  Lynn Simmers / Violet Huggett
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Cat

Score

133.71
130.29
110.00
94.86
93.71
89.14
76.57
75.43
58.29

Compscore2W7

%

69.64%
67.86%
57.29%
49.40%
48.81%
46.43%
39.88%
39.29%
30.36%

HANDICAP WINNERS:1st DAVE HAMBLY - JOY NEWMAN, 2nd GERALD EMBERY - TERESA EMBERY,
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Green
Points

0.30
0.21
0.15
0.10
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